

King County

Legislation Details

2014	-0257	Version:	1		
Motic	n		Status:	Passed	
6/23/	2014		In contr	bl: Law, Justice, Health and Committee	Human Services
			Final ac	tion: 7/14/2014	
			Enactm	ent #: 14179	
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Paul Holland, who resides in council district two, to the King County public defense advisory board, representing a nonpartisan organization active in King County that focuses on mental health issues.					
Kathy Lambert					
Appointments					
Attachments: 1. Motion 14179.pdf, 2. 2014-0257 legislative review form.pdf, 3. A. Biography, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2014-0257 transmittal letter.pdf, 5. PDAB Holland A.pdf, 6. PDAB Holland B.pdf, 7. PDAB Holland C.pdf, 8. PDAB Holland D.pdf, 9. Staff Report - Proposed Motion 2014-0251 to 0261 - PDAB Confirmations.docx					
Ver.	Action By			Action	Result
1	Metropol	itan King Co	ounty Council	Passed	Pass
1				Recommended Do Pass Cons	ent Pass
1	Metropol	itan King Co	ounty Council	Introduced and Referred	
	A MC to the King Kathy Appo 1. Mc State Holla - Proj Ver. 1	to the King Cou King County th Kathy Lambert Appointments 1. Motion 1417 Statement, C. H Holland A.pdf, - Proposed Mo Ver. Action By 1 Metropoli 1 Law, Jus Services	A MOTION confirming the to the King County public of King County that focuses of Kathy Lambert Appointments 1. Motion 14179.pdf, 2. 20 Statement, C. Board Profil Holland A.pdf, 6. PDAB Ho - Proposed Motion 2014-0 Ver. Action By 1 Metropolitan King Co 1 Law, Justice, Health Services Committee	Final act Enactme A MOTION confirming the executive's apto the King County public defense advisor King County that focuses on mental healt Kathy Lambert Appointments 1. Motion 14179.pdf, 2. 2014-0257 legisla Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointm Holland A.pdf, 6. PDAB Holland B.pdf, 7. - Proposed Motion 2014-0251 to 0261 - F Ver. Action By 1 Metropolitan King County Council 1 Law, Justice, Health and Human Services Committee	Committee Final action: 7/14/2014 Enactment #: 14179 A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Paul Holland, who re to the King County public defense advisory board, representing a nonpartis King County that focuses on mental health issues. Kathy Lambert Appointments 1. Motion 14179.pdf, 2. 2014-0257 legislative review form.pdf, 3. A. Biograph Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter, 4. 2014-0257 transmitter Holland A.pdf, 6. PDAB Holland B.pdf, 7. PDAB Holland C.pdf, 8. PDAB Hol - Proposed Motion 2014-0251 to 0261 - PDAB Confirmations.docx Ver. Action By Action 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed 1 Law, Justice, Health and Human Recommended Do Pass Consi Services Committee